
ONLINE TENDER FOR FIXING RATE CONTRACT FOR SUPPLY AND 

INSTALLATION OF HIGH END MULTICHANNEL MONITOR AND MODULAR 

PATIENT MONITOR TO VARIOUS GOVT. INSTITUTIONS  

E1100/MON/RC/TNMSC/ENGG/2023, DT: 07.12.2023 

Tender bid opening summary  

Tender opened on 23.01.2024 and following are the bidders participated and their 

quoted models 

Sch. 

No. 

Brief 

Description 
Name of the Bidders Make /Model 

1.  

High End 

Multichannel 

Monitor  

1. M/s. Trans Health Care 

India Pvt. Ltd. 

Make: General Meditech Inc., P.R. 

China 

Model: G3L  

2. M/s. Solokrafts 

Industries. 

Make: Mindray 

Model: BeneVision N15 

3. M/s. M M Medicals 

Systems. 

Make: Nihon Kohden, Japan 

Model: Lifescope VS BSM 3763 

4. M/s. Nihon Kohden India 

Pvt. Ltd. 

Make: Nihon Kohden, Japan 

Model: Lifescope G5 

2.  
Modular Patient 

Monitor 

1. M/s. Solokrafts 

Industries. 

Make: Mindray 

Model: BeneVision N15 and 

BeneVision N1 

2. M/s. Schiller Healthcare  

Make: Guangdong Biolight 

Meditech Co., Ltd., China 

Model: Truscope P15 

 

 

 Sd/- 

General Manager (E)i/c 

 


